
FCE 20 hours Time: 16:30-18:30

Lesson 1 May 27, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 2 May 28, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 3 June 3, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 4 June 10, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 5 June 11, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 6 June 17, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 7 June 24, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 8 June 25, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 9 July 1, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 10 July 8, 2020 Wednesday

PhD students:

ENGLISH LECTORSHIP - 2020 - CALENDAR

Teacher: Alison Milne 

PhD students:

1
AGUSTO Stefano

MORALES 
BAZALDUA Cindy Estefania

15

2 AZIZ Nimra NATALI Caterina 16

3 BUZZI Raissa NAZZARO Giovanni 17

4 CALANDRA Rosamaria NIORETTINI Alessandro 18

5 CARNEVALE Gennaro ONOFRIO Fabiola 19

6 DUCOLI Giulia SCAVO Enrico 20

7 FAVALE Nicoletta SORRENTINO GIORGIA 21

8 HMADI Mohammad Hussein STAN Ionel Eduard 22

9 HUSHCHA Yekatsiaryna TASSELLI Nicola 23

10 IAQUINTA Maria Rosa TEBALDI Marcello 24

11 KAHSAY Asrat Endrias TUPINI Chiara 25

12 LOZANO 
FONDON

Carlos TURKI Mariem 26

13 MEDORO Valeria VIZZARI Maria Teresa 27

14 MENCARINI Vittoria WEI Shuangying 28


